Cold Water High Pressure Cleaners
Industrial Models - Single Phase
Lance Extension
ST30 x M22 - 1000mm
(#41154)
Wire Braided High Pressure Hose
15m
210bar
NW6
(#48015)
Dirt Killer Nozzles & Lances
Nozzle - 045 x 1/4” - Female (#410713)
Lance + Nozzle - 045, 500mm (#41570)
Sand Blasting Kit
19L/min (#41068)
Round Floor Cleaners
Optional Accessories
K2160TST
11L/min, 1740psi
UFO (#41850)
300 (#41105)
420 (#41106)
520 (#41107)
r Cleaners
Technical Data
Part number K2160TST-10A
Operating pressure,
continuously adjustable
30-120 bar,
435-1740psi
Max. admissible overpressure 150bar, 2175psi
Water output 11L/min.
Inlet water temperature max. 60°C
Suction height 2.5m
Nozzle size, Dirtkiller 042
Nozzle size, Flat jet nozzle 042
Motor speed 1400rpm
Connected load 230V, 10A, 50 Hz
Power intake 3.2kW
Power output 2.4kW
Weight 39.5kg
Dimensions (L x W x H) in mm 375 x 360 x 900
  Standard Equipment        Optional
Features and Equipment
Total-Stop System
Low pressure detergent
Steel braided high-pressure
hose, 10m NW 6
Trigger gun with safety catch
'Midi'
Dirtkiller lance with stainless
steel pipe + nozzle
Vario-jet lance with
stainless steel pipe
Flat-jet lance with
stainless steel pipe
Water Intake Filter
The K2160TST makes short work of most industrial jobs.
Packed full of features such as hose drum with 15m steel
wire hose, stainless steel lances including ‘Dirt Killer’ turbo
lance and flat jet lance and graphite packed seals for dry-run
safety. This machine is designed to be your life partner in
cleaning!
 for long life
Made
in
Germany
Sludge Sucker
(#41104)